

Kelly Harold, Chief of Staff, BNY Mellon Wealth Management

I feel like I can really be myself here at BNY Mellon.

And I'm really lucky to have the people surrounding me who are supportive of my career advancement and growth throughout my time here.

BNY Mellon is a place where you feel comfortable sharing your views without judgement or criticism, and I feel continuous support from my teammates and colleagues around me to continue to advance my career.

My experience at BNY Mellon began in the summer of 2019 during a summer internship in the Asset Servicing division.

After that, I received a return offer to become a full-time analyst in the same team after my college graduation in 2020.

Since then, I've been able to transition departments and have received two promotions over the last two years.

BNY Mellon's willingness to invest in my career advancement and growth has really made me feel valued as an employee and I'm very grateful for the benefits that they've offered me.

#LifeAtBNYMellon Stories.

BNY Mellon is the corporate brand of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation and maybe used to reference the corporation as a whole and/or its various subsidiaries generally. Products and services may be provided under various brand names in various countries by duly authorized and regulated subsidiaries, affiliates, and joint ventures of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation.

Not all products and services are offered in all countries.

This material may not be reproduced or disseminated in any form without the express prior written permission of BNY Mellon.

BNY Mellon will not be responsible for updating any information contained within this material and options and information contained herein are subject to change without notice. BNY Mellon assumes no direct or consequential liability for any errors in or reliance upon this material. Trademarks, services marks, logos and other intellectual property markets belong to their respective owners.

© 2023 The Bank of New York Mellon. All rights reserved.

